30W Power Delivery Charger
SKU: TETR1CPD30
If you want your smartphone 100% charged in under an hour, the Ultra Fast wall charger is
the perfect choice
CARRY IT WITH YOU AT ALL TIMES
The 30W Power Delivery Charger  is a practical accessory perfect for everyday use. At home or in the office, this  compact
 charger can be taken anywhere. Connect your device's USB-C cable to the charger to immediately charge your smartphone or
tablet. The European plug can be used in many countries around the world.
QUICK AND EASY CHARGING
Quickly and easily charge your iPhone, Samsung or any smartphone or tablet with a  USB-C port compatible with Power Delivery
technology. Save time: the 30W output will recharge your smartphone in 30 minutes or tablet in 60 minutes*.
SAFE CHARGING
Power Delivery technology protects your device against  overheatingor short-circuiting. The charger will recognise your device
and adjust the power output accordingly to prevent overcharging of your smartphone or tablet. Charging is both fast and
intelligent.
*Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the device being charged.
DISTINCTIVE FEATURES:
European socket
charges smartphones in 30 minutes and tablets in 60 minutes
charges safely, with protection against short-circuits and overloads
30W Power Delivery Charger
SKU: TETR1CPD30
Technical data
Output power: 30W
Input: 100V- 240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz 1A
Output: 5V D.C. 3A/9V D.C. 3A/15V D.C. 2A/20V D.C. 1.5A (PD 30W)
Connector: Type C
Plug type: EU
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 100V- 240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz 1A
Color: white
EAN: 8018417457661
SKU: TETR1CPD30
Weight: 30 g
Maximum output power: 30 WATT
Logistics data
Amount Inner: 1
Amount Master: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it